

Moved by Morse

Seconded by Malek

IN THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
HOUSE AMENDMENT TO S.B. NO. 1355

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 1

1
2 On page 1 of the printed bill, in line 16, delete "by" and insert: "estab-
3 lished or imposed by or pursuant to"; in line 17, delete "," and insert: "and
4 used for the purpose of determining reimbursement or a rate of reimbursement
5 for the care provided, or established or imposed"; in line 31, delete ", by"
6 and insert: ", established or imposed by or pursuant to"; and in line 32,
7 delete "," and insert: "and used for the purpose of determining reimburse-
8 ment or a rate of reimbursement for the care provided, or established or im-
9 posed".